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Santa Barbara at DP Meet - 3/21/2013

DPHS

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Junior Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ADPHS1 54.54   5

1) Kennedy, Amanda 2) Rose, Maren

3) Day, Jade 4) Craviotto, Gabriella

ASB Dons2 57.11

1) Chong, Michelle 2) Quinn, Gabriella

3) Scheib, Maile 4) Sanchez, Sierra
 
Event 2  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Junior Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ASB Dons1 48.52   5

1) Austin, Alex 2) Gaitan, Gavin

3) Tay, Fabrice 4) Barry, Tayler

ADPHS--- DQ

1) Cleland, Nicholas 2) Villalpando, Michael

3) Neumann, Nathan 4) Yang, Andrew
 
Event 3  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ADPHS1 51.19   5

1) Davis, Cassandra 2) Poindexter, Niema

3) Stelly, Marisa 4) Redick, Emma

ASB Dons2 52.35

1) Feshbach, Natasha 2) Terry, Madison

3) Salgado, Siena 4) Martindale, Kelli
 
Event 4  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ASB Dons1 44.52   5

1) Sy, Toby 2) Koehn, Gavin

3) Castro, Andres 4) Walker, Brenton

ADPHS2 45.31

1) Norris, John 2) Delgado, Luis

3) Welch, Tyler 4) Degraffinreid, Jordan
 
Event 5  Girls 1600 Meter Run Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSBarker, Margot1 6:17.40   5

SB DonsGarza, Isabella2 6:19.22   3

DPHSHerrin, Gina3 6:23.94   1

DPHSTang, Katherine4 6:24.15

SB DonsRandolph, Baylor5 6:49.32

SB DonsPerez, Maria6 6:56.02

 
Event 6  Boys 1600 Meter Run Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSStucky, Jacob1 4:57.69   5

SB DonsMunizich, Tanner2 4:58.22   3

DPHSMcElwee, Joshua3 5:02.05   1

DPHSTaylor, Patrick4 5:06.58

DPHSAlvarez, Nathan5 5:07.43

DPHSGlick, Kyle6 5:11.66

DPHSRicardo, Ivan7 5:12.11

DPHSMcElwee, Jeremiah8 5:14.52

SB DonsPerez, Juan9 5:15.54

SB DonsHunter, Andrew10 5:15.63

DPHSOakes, Dustin11 5:16.81

DPHSTaylor, James12 5:17.11

SB DonsHarger, Niklas13 5:20.38

DPHSFourmy, Max14 5:20.48

DPHSAling, Michael15 5:22.09

SB DonsKoc, Murat16 5:29.73

DPHSVan Mieghem, Dylan17 5:32.20

DPHSAnhalt, Maxwell18 5:33.01

DPHSMessner, Shane19 5:41.50

SB DonsPoirier, Nicholas20 5:42.12

DPHSKatzer, Nicholas21 5:42.50

DPHSOleson, Christopher22 5:43.45

DPHSSingh, Vishay23 5:43.66

DPHSSchultz, Jeff24 5:43.79

DPHSTanowitz, Kyler25 5:44.58

DPHSThompson, Myles26 5:45.00

DPHSTakeda, Reny27 5:45.34

DPHSPhillips, Donovan28 5:45.55

DPHSAnable, Devon29 5:46.36

DPHSDutton, Brandon30 5:58.77

DPHSSteelsmith, Jacob31 6:04.07

DPHSKuo, Sean32 6:04.20

DPHSField, Abraham33 6:05.76

SB DonsCook, Hugh34 6:05.99

DPHSCarbajal, Matthew35 6:07.25

DPHSMajewski, Samuel36 7:03.41

 
Event 7  Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSZerrenner, Addi1 5:31.55   5

DPHSMcClure, Elaine2 5:40.84   3

DPHSSchluep, Tatianna3 5:48.76   1

DPHSAmble, KK4 6:01.99

SB DonsDemachkie, Isabella5 6:03.84

 
Event 8  Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSDavis, Maxwell1 4:39.26   5

DPHSMcGuan, Andrew2 4:41.72   3

DPHSWasjutin, Christian3 4:46.70   1

SB DonsWoods, Eric4 4:48.95

SB DonsBello, Gustavo5 4:55.95

 
Event 9  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSGrant, Kaylia1 19.67   5



Dos Pueblos High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:19 PM  3/21/2013  Page 2

Santa Barbara at DP Meet - 3/21/2013

DPHS

Results

Finals ...   (Event 9  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity)

    SchoolName Finals

DPHSDay, Jade2 20.32   3

DPHSBraganza, Nandi3 20.83   1

SB DonsScheib, Maile4 20.85

DPHSBaxis, Rebecca5 21.12

SB DonsSapia, Ruby6 21.61

SB DonsCraig, Hannah7 24.34

 
Event 10  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
SB DonsMartindale, Kelli1 17.26   5

DPHSFry, Rachel2 17.62   3

SB DonsFeshbach, Natasha3 18.84   1

DPHSBradbury, Deborah4 20.00

 
Event 11  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
SB DonsCamacho, Alejandro1 20.43   5

DPHSDowen, Harrison2 21.02   3

SB DonsMeza, Cameron3 21.31   1

DPHSReyna, Jonathan4 22.01

 
Event 12  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
SB DonsAdderly, Roosevelt1 17.27   5

SB DonsKerman, James2 17.80   3

SB DonsBeck, Sid3 17.81   1

DPHSFry, Joshua4 18.03

SB DonsVanWyk, Wesley5 18.14

 
Event 13  Girls 400 Meter Run Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSCraviotto, Gabriella1 1:04.81   5

SB DonsUpton, Alice2 1:10.99   3

DPHSTurvey, Emily3 1:23.43   1

DPHSUdden, Wei-San4 1:23.44

 
Event 14  Boys 400 Meter Run Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSWren, Paul1 57.64   5

SB DonsMendro, Owen2 58.44   3

SB DonsHampp, Franz3 59.45   1

SB DonsZhang, Kai4 1:00.46

SB DonsWalter, William5 1:01.97

SB DonsGarcia, Daniel6 1:02.11

SB DonsCortez, Karim7 1:02.79

SB DonsDeVine, Bradley8 1:07.53

 
Event 15  Girls 400 Meter Run Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSRedick, Emma1 1:00.09   5

DPHSTymon, Jordan2 1:01.44   3

DPHSCanales, Caylin3 1:04.62   1

SB DonsSalgado, Siena4 1:05.85

SB DonsZamudio, Naomi5 1:09.19

 
Event 16  Boys 400 Meter Run Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSLinehan, John1 53.96   5

DPHSSeibel, Samuel2 55.29   3

SB DonsBrothers, Isaiah3 56.01   1

DPHSOrtega, Max4 58.27

DPHSMoreno, Abraham5 1:01.15

 
Event 17  Girls 100 Meter Run Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSBaur, Natalie1 13.41   5

DPHSDay, Jade2 14.02   3

SB DonsQuinn, Gabriella3 14.04   1

DPHSJanotti, Sofia4 14.06

DPHSKennedy, Amanda5 14.08

SB DonsSanchez, Sierra6 14.38

DPHSMikkelson, Pauline7 14.39

DPHSRose, Maren8 14.67

DPHSTa, Lana8 14.67

DPHSValdez, Andreina10 14.82

DPHSFonseca, Adrianna11 15.01

DPHSDzierski, Michelle12 15.07

SB DonsChong, Michelle13 15.24

DPHSBoytis, Brittany14 15.58

SB DonsO'Connell, Kaitlin15 15.71

DPHSRomero, Elisa16 15.91

DPHSGarcia, Nicole17 15.93

DPHSReyes, Nicole18 16.15

DPHSSharma, Shagun19 16.37

SB DonsRuiz, Bernice19 16.37

DPHSBaumgartner, Leah21 16.42

DPHSSchore, Carlotta22 16.43

DPHSCoronel-Gonzales, Renelle23 16.80

DPHSVillalobos, Ashley24 17.16

DPHSGama, Geneva25 17.84

 
Event 18  Boys 100 Meter Run Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSYang, Andrew1 12.17   5

SB DonsBarry, Tayler2 12.21   3

SB DonsAustin, Alex3 12.43   1

DPHSPonce de Leon, Alfonso4 12.49

DPHSGilkes, Aidan5 12.50
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Finals ...   (Event 18  Boys 100 Meter Run Junior Varsity)

    SchoolName Finals

DPHSHarrison, Blayke6 12.66

SB DonsMiguel, Elmer6 12.66

DPHSSugleris, Michael8 12.80

DPHSEssig, Max9 12.81

DPHSCleland, Nicholas10 12.89

DPHSPoe, Gavin11 12.92

SB DonsGarner, Jake12 13.01

DPHSLietz, Benjamin13 13.26

DPHSOrtega, Trenton14 13.27

SB DonsTay, Fabrice15 13.34

DPHSMoua, Jesse16 13.45

DPHSJackson, Paris17 13.60

SB DonsGreen, Max18 13.74

SB DonsSandoval-Flores, Rene19 13.75

SB DonsStokes, Nathan20 13.85

DPHSMoua, Justin21 13.91

SB DonsZavala, Gerardo22 14.01

DPHSNguyen, Kevin23 14.11

SB DonsWong, Tyler24 14.47

SB DonsCortes, Isaac25 14.57

DPHSReyna, Jonathan26 14.73

SB DonsPelletier, Desmond27 14.83

DPHSPhillips, Dillon28 16.41

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Meter Run Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSDavis, Cassandra1 13.55   5

DPHSBhavnani, Cerina2 13.73   3

DPHSStelly, Marisa3 13.79   1

DPHSAguilar, Priscilla4 13.98

SB DonsCarlentine, Madison5 14.05

SB DonsTerry, Madison6 14.08

DPHSUdden, Wei-Joan7 15.01

SB DonsScudelari, Alexandra8 15.68

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Meter Run Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
SB DonsKoehn, Gavin1 11.55   5

DPHSWelch, Tyler2 11.83   3

DPHSNorris, John3 11.88   1

DPHSPoindexter, David4 12.27

SB DonsCorcuerra, Victor5 12.30

DPHSHernandez, Andrew6 12.32

 
Event 21  Girls 800 Meter Run Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSBarker, Margot1 2:44.89   5

SB DonsGarza, Isabella2 2:47.17   3

SB DonsWolf, Lauren3 2:54.21   1

DPHSTang, Katherine4 2:55.80

DPHSHerrin, Gina5 2:55.84

SB DonsHogenson, Margaret6 2:56.05

SB DonsChard, Taylor7 2:59.93

DPHSLam, Gloria8 3:17.74

 
Event 22  Boys 800 Meter Run Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSMcElwee, Joshua1 2:10.55   5

SB DonsPerez, Juan2 2:14.55   3

DPHSStucky, Jacob3 2:15.80   1

SB DonsGoerke, Gavin4 2:16.31

DPHSDutter, Collin5 2:18.64

DPHSLi, Michael6 2:19.19

SB DonsMendro, Owen7 2:20.49

DPHSTaylor, Patrick8 2:22.10

DPHSMcElwee, Jeremiah9 2:22.44

DPHSAlvarez, Nathan10 2:23.17

SB DonsWoods, Scott11 2:23.19

DPHSKovacs, Kyle12 2:24.87

DPHSOakes, Dustin13 2:25.61

SB DonsGarcia, Daniel14 2:25.67

SB DonsPoirier, Nicholas15 2:26.39

DPHSFourmy, Max16 2:26.64

DPHSGlick, Kyle17 2:27.98

DPHSTaylor, James18 2:28.18

SB DonsWalter, William19 2:29.06

DPHSAling, Michael20 2:31.24

SB DonsLight, Maxwell21 2:31.51

SB DonsZevallos, David22 2:32.78

DPHSVan Mieghem, Dylan23 2:35.48

DPHSPhillips, Donovan24 2:36.42

DPHSOleson, Christopher25 2:36.62

SB DonsZhang, Kai26 2:36.83

DPHSSingh, Vishay27 2:37.13

DPHSTakeda, Reny28 2:37.18

DPHSThompson, Myles29 2:37.52

DPHSMessner, Shane30 2:38.27

SB DonsKruft, Bodhi31 2:38.28

DPHSKatzer, Nicholas32 2:38.48

DPHSTanowitz, Kyler33 2:38.59

DPHSSteelsmith, Jacob34 2:40.28

DPHSKuo, Sean35 2:41.24

SB DonsDeVine, Bradley36 2:43.58

DPHSCarbajal, Matthew37 2:46.11

 
Event 23  Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSZerrenner, Addi1 2:33.76   5

DPHSWang, Yijin2 2:34.98   3

DPHSSchipper, Marika3 2:35.00   1

DPHSMagner, Tabitha4 2:35.32

SB DonsWolf, Bailey5 2:35.93

SB DonsDeLaCruz, Cambria6 2:42.10

SB DonsHampp, Sophia7 2:49.82
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Event 24  Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSDavis, Maxwell1 2:03.28   5

DPHSCordeniz, Nicholas2 2:05.76   3

DPHSBradford, Tyler3 2:06.61   1

DPHSMcGuan, Andrew4 2:06.80

DPHSWasjutin, Christian5 2:07.81

SB DonsDiaz, Jacob6 2:20.54

SB DonsGuerrero, Daniel7 2:21.81

SB DonsCannon-Berg, Roy8 2:22.18

 
Event 25  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSGrant, Kaylia1 55.59   5

SB DonsUpton, Alice2 55.70   3

DPHSBaxis, Rebecca3 56.49   1

DPHSDay, Jade4 58.19

DPHSBraganza, Nandi5 1:02.14

 
Event 26  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSFry, Rachel1 51.0h   5

DPHSGarcia, Kayla2 51.2h   3

DPHSBradbury, Deborah3 51.9h   1

 
Event 27  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
SB DonsCamacho, Alejandro1 49.90   5

DPHSBiskner, Kyle2 49.94   3

DPHSDowen, Harrison3 51.84   1

SB DonsMeza, Cameron4 51.93

 
Event 28  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
SB DonsKerman, James1 45.40   5

DPHSFry, Joshua2 45.70   3

SB DonsAdderly, Roosevelt3 46.48   1

DPHSPoindexter, David4 46.96

 
Event 29  Girls 200 Meter Run Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSBaur, Natalie1 27.50   5

DPHSCraviotto, Gabriella2 28.61   3

DPHSTurvey, Emily3 29.59   1

DPHSBuratto, Rebecca4 29.64

SB DonsQuinn, Gabriella5 29.96

DPHSTa, Lana6 30.48

DPHSDzierski, Michelle7 31.02

DPHSJanee, Nicole8 31.06

DPHSHandley, Megan9 31.52

SB DonsCraig, Hannah10 31.65

DPHSValdez, Andreina11 32.14

DPHSBoytis, Brittany12 32.30

SB DonsO'Connell, Kaitlin13 32.44

DPHSSchore, Carlotta14 33.56

DPHSRomero, Elisa15 33.66

SB DonsRuiz, Bernice16 34.12

DPHSCoronel-Gonzales, Renelle17 34.58

DPHSUdden, Wei-San18 35.74

DPHSReyes, Nicole19 35.87

DPHSRivera, Arianna20 36.02

DPHSGama, Geneva21 37.97

 
Event 30  Boys 200 Meter Run Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSYang, Andrew1 24.3h   5

DPHSEssig, Max2 24.69   3

DPHSGilkes, Aidan3 25.1h   1

SB DonsAustin, Alex4 25.30

SB DonsMiguel, Elmer5 25.7h

DPHSSoto, Alejandro6 26.1h

DPHSPoe, Gavin7 26.3h

DPHSMoua, Jesse8 26.84

DPHSBiskner, Kyle9 27.07

DPHSTsai, Nathan10 27.54

SB DonsSandoval-Flores, Rene11 28.00

SB DonsStokes, Nathan12 28.84

DPHSMoua, Justin13 29.22

SB DonsZuniga, Luis14 29.52

SB DonsCortes, Isaac15 30.21

SB DonsWong, Tyler16 30.55

SB DonsPelletier, Desmond17 31.90

DPHSPhillips, Dillon18 35.57

 
Event 31  Girls 200 Meter Run Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSRedick, Emma1 26.39   5

DPHSPoindexter, Niema2 26.95   3

SB DonsFeshbach, Natasha3 27.88   1

DPHSDavis, Cassandra4 28.52

DPHSStelly, Marisa5 29.06

DPHSAguilar, Priscilla6 29.10

SB DonsScudelari, Alexandra7 29.21

SB DonsCarlentine, Madison8 31.69

 
Event 32  Boys 200 Meter Run Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
SB DonsKoehn, Gavin1 23.57   5

DPHSDelgado, Luis2 24.22   3

DPHSWelch, Tyler3 24.30   1

DPHSMoreno, Abraham4 25.31

SB DonsCastro, Andres5 25.34

DPHSOrtega, Max6 26.79
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Event 33  Girls 3200 Meter Run Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
SB DonsDore, Ava1 13:23.66   5

SB DonsZiaee, Maia2 14:37.14   3

DPHSCruz, Erika3 15:45.74   1

DPHSZheng, Kally4 15:46.13

 
Event 34  Boys 3200 Meter Run Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
SB DonsMunizich, Tanner1 11:03.29   5

SB DonsHunter, Andrew2 11:03.36   3

DPHSTaylor, Patrick3 11:05.06   1

DPHSGlick, Kyle4 11:17.16

SB DonsHarger, Niklas5 11:24.59

SB DonsGraves, William6 11:45.06

DPHSKatzer, Nicholas7 11:49.32

DPHSRicardo, Ivan8 12:01.45

 
Event 35  Girls 3200 Meter Run Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSMcClure, Elaine1 12:20.26   5

SB DonsDemachkie, Isabella2 13:02.05   3

SB DonsBartell, Miranda3 13:13.57   1

 
Event 36  Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSWasjutin, Ian1 10:13.38   5

DPHSDavis, Maxwell2 10:13.48   3

SB DonsLux, Jared3 10:26.00   1

SB DonsBello, Gustavo4 10:30.53

SB DonsApodaca, Bradley5 10:33.44

DPHSNelson, Lennart6 10:40.97

 
Event 37  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Junior Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ADPHS1 4:38.33   5

1) Handley, Megan 2) Turvey, Emily

3) Herrin, Gina 4) Craviotto, Gabriella

ASB Dons2 4:50.33

1) Sanchez, Sierra 2) Wolf, Lauren

3) Hogenson, Margaret 4) Upton, Alice
 
Event 38  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Junior Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
BDPHS1 x3:48.8h

1) McElwee, Joshua 2) Stucky, Jacob

3) Dutter, Collin 4) Wren, Paul

ASB Dons2 3:59.2h   5

1) Cortez, Karim 2) Goerke, Gavin

3) Hampp, Franz 4) Gaitan, Gavin

ADPHS3 4:03.2h

1) Moua, Jesse 2) Davis, Lucas

3) Lietz, Benjamin 4) Gilkes, Aidan

CDPHS4 x4:06.0h

1) McElwee, Jeremiah 2) Oakes, Dustin

3) Taylor, James 4) Messner, Shane
 
Event 39  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ADPHS1 4:13.7h   5

1) Canales, Caylin 2) Schluep, Tatianna

3) Tymon, Jordan 4) Redick, Emma

ASB Dons2 4:23.4h

1) Salgado, Siena 2) Zamudio, Naomi

3) Wolf, Bailey 4) Terry, Madison

BDPHS3 x4:40.3h

1) Schipper, Marika 2) Zerrenner, Addi

3) Magner, Tabitha 4) Amble, KK
 
Event 40  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ASB Dons1 3:35.5h   5

1) VanWyk, Wesley 2) Mjelde, Tanner

3) Castro, Andres 4) Koehn, Gavin

ADPHS2 3:35.8h

1) Cordeniz, Nicholas 2) Seibel, Samuel

3) Welch, Tyler 4) Linehan, John
 
Event 41  Girls Discus Throw Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
SB DonsEsparza, Lorianna1 75-05   5

SB DonsAviles, Elizabeth2 58-01   3

 
Event 42  Boys Discus Throw Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSMarcus, Ari1 106-10   5

DPHSSharpe, DJ2 88-11   3

DPHSOsterhage, Sam3 82-03.50   1

SB DonsGreen, Max4 80-10

DPHSBrown, Patrick5 64-04.50

DPHSMcKenzie, Owen6 62-07

 
Event 43  Girls Discus Throw Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSScarvelis, Stamatia1 135-03   5

SB DonsTro, Alicia2 93-07   3

DPHSJimenez, Jennifer3 82-09   1

SB DonsHensley, Amanda4 81-04

DPHSRodriguez, Madeline5 70-04
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Event 44  Boys Discus Throw Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
SB DonsCommadore, Jalen1 135-11   5

SB DonsAlcantar, Jesse2 132-07   3

SB DonsPayovich, Skylar3 131-07   1

SB DonsGonzalez, Daniel4 122-07

DPHSOchoa, Joseph5 122-06

DPHSAnderson, Luke6 110-06

DPHSDickinson, Jonathan7 109-09

DPHSDill, David8 91-08.50

 
Event 45  Girls Shot Put Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
SB DonsAviles, Elizabeth1 22-09.00   5

SB DonsEsparza, Lorianna2 22-07.00   3

 
Event 46  Boys Shot Put Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSSharpe, DJ1 38-05.25   5

SB DonsGreen, Max2 34-07.00   3

DPHSMarcus, Ari3 34-03.50   1

DPHSOsterhage, Sam4 33-09.50

DPHSBrown, Patrick5 29-03.75

DPHSMcKenzie, Owen6 28-03.50

 
Event 47  Girls Shot Put Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSScarvelis, Stamatia1 45-09.00   5

SB DonsMartindale, Kelli2 34-00.00   3

DPHSJimenez, Jennifer3 33-08.00   1

DPHSRodriguez, Madeline4 25-00.00

SB DonsHensley, Amanda5 24-10.50

SB DonsJohansson, Kelly6 19-02.00

 
Event 48  Boys Shot Put Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSDickinson, Jonathan1 48-10.00   5

SB DonsPayovich, Skylar2 44-04.00   3

SB DonsCommadore, Jalen3 42-06.00   1

SB DonsAlcantar, Jesse4 40-08.00

DPHSAnderson, Luke5 40-02.00

SB DonsGonzalez, Daniel6 39-08.00

DPHSOchoa, Joseph7 36-06.00

DPHSDill, David8 34-00.00

SB DonsGuerrero, Daniel9 32-08.50

 
Event 49  Girls High Jump Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSBuratto, Rebecca1 4-06.00   4

DPHSBaxis, Rebecca1 4-06.00   4

DPHSMikkelson, Pauline3 4-02.00   1

SB DonsScheib, Maile4 J4-02.00

DPHSDowney, Nina5 4-00.00

 
Event 50  Boys High Jump Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
SB DonsParent, Zachary1 5-04.00   5

DPHSNofrey, Daniel2 5-02.00   3

DPHSLipp, Austin3 4-08.00   1

SB DonsOwens, Nathan4 4-06.00

 
Event 51  Girls High Jump Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
SB DonsMartindale, Kelli1 4-08.00   5

DPHSBhavnani, Cerina2 4-06.00   3

DPHSLester, Raine3 J4-06.00   1

SB DonsHampp, Sophia4 4-02.00

SB DonsVan Donge, Kate5 4-00.00

 
Event 52  Boys High Jump Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSFry, Joshua1 5-06.00   4

DPHSSpadoro, Philip1 5-06.00   4

SB DonsArnesen, Finn3 5-04.00   1

SB DonsBeck, Sid4 5-02.00

 
Event 53  Girls Long Jump Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSBuratto, Rebecca1 15-09.50   5

DPHSJanotti, Sofia2 15-04.00   3

DPHSMikkelson, Pauline3 14-00.00   1

DPHSVillarruel, Carmen4 13-01.00

DPHSHagen, Melissa5 12-01.00

SB DonsTubiolo, Mirra5 12-01.00

SB DonsCraig, Hannah7 11-11.00

DPHSJanee, Nicole8 11-09.00

DPHSMcTague, Kaitlin9 11-05.50

DPHSFonseca, Adrianna10 11-03.50

DPHSGutierrez, Noely11 10-04.00

DPHSDowney, Nina12 9-09.00

DPHSGarcia, Nicole--- ND

DPHSJain, Aahat--- ND

 
Event 54  Boys Long Jump Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSLipp, Austin1 17-09.50   5

SB DonsGarner, Jake2 17-04.50   3

DPHSTsai, Nathan3 17-00.00   0.5

SB DonsWeisman, Andrew3 17-00.00   0.5

SB DonsParent, Zachary5 16-11.00

DPHSRecinos, Fredy6 16-07.00

DPHSCleland, Nicholas7 16-05.50
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Finals ...   (Event 54  Boys Long Jump Junior Varsity)

    SchoolName Finals

DPHSNeumann, Nathan8 16-01.50

SB DonsMeza, Cameron9 16-01.00

SB DonsMiguel, Elmer10 15-06.75

SB DonsZuniga, Luis10 15-06.75

DPHSNguyen, Kevin12 15-03.00

SB DonsOwens, Nathan13 14-08.00

DPHSMarcus, Ari14 14-07.00

SB DonsZavala, Gerardo15 14-03.75

SB DonsBangs, Michael16 12-06.25

SB DonsArroyo, Daniel--- ND

 
Event 55  Girls Long Jump Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSPoindexter, Niema1 17-05.50   5

DPHSBhavnani, Cerina2 17-00.50   3

SB DonsFeshbach, Natasha3 16-08.75   1

DPHSLester, Raine4 13-11.00

DPHSUdden, Wei-Joan5 13-00.50

SB DonsMartin, Anne6 12-04.00

SB DonsJohansson, Kelly7 10-00.00

SB DonsFraker, Taylor--- ND

 
Event 56  Boys Long Jump Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSMeinhold, Jieh1 19-09.75   5

SB DonsWalker, Brenton2 19-07.00   3

DPHSSpadoro, Philip3 18-09.75   1

DPHSLinehan, John4 18-09.50

SB DonsCorcuerra, Victor5 18-03.75

DPHSSwitzer, Kurtis6 18-01.25

DPHSBellefeuille, Trevor7 18-00.00

SB DonsArnesen, Finn8 17-07.50

SB DonsBeck, Sid9 17-02.00

 
Event 57  Girls Triple Jump Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSJanotti, Sofia1 32-03.50   5

DPHSLopez-Nelson, Damara2 27-08.00   3

SB DonsTubiolo, Mirra--- ND

 
Event 58  Boys Triple Jump Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
SB DonsWeisman, Andrew1 35-03.75   5

DPHSMarcus, Ari2 33-11.75   3

DPHSCleland, Nicholas3 33-10.50   1

SB DonsMiguel, Elmer4 30-05.50

DPHSNguyen, Kevin4 30-05.50

SB DonsZavala, Gerardo6 30-01.25

DPHSRecinos, Fredy--- ND

 
Event 59  Girls Triple Jump Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSPoindexter, Niema1 34-06.00   5

SB DonsMartindale, Kelli2 33-05.00   3

 
Event 60  Boys Triple Jump Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSMeinhold, Jieh1 39-05.00   5

DPHSSwitzer, Kurtis2 37-03.50   3

SB DonsCannon-Berg, Roy3 36-00.00   1

SB DonsBrothers, Isaiah4 35-05.75

DPHSBellefeuille, Trevor5 34-07.50

SB DonsCetti, Liam6 34-01.00

SB DonsCorcuerra, Victor7 33-11.25

 
Event 61  Girls Pole Vault Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSVillarruel, Carmen1 7-00.00

DPHSLopez-Nelson, Damara--- NH

DPHSTurvey, Emily--- NH

DPHSJain, Aahat--- NH

DPHSHandley, Megan--- NH

 
Event 62  Boys Pole Vault Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSHovey, Aidan1 8-00.00

DPHSNofrey, Daniel2 7-06.00

DPHSChau, Jeffrey--- NH

 
Event 63  Girls Pole Vault Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSEilbacher, Sydney1 10-06.00

 
Event 64  Boys Pole Vault Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DPHSMcKernan, Matthew1 10-06.00

DPHSNeal, Tanner1 10-06.00

DPHSMaddalon, Joseph3 10-00.00

DPHSCutcliffe, Tate--- NH

 

Women - Varsity - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored

1) Dos Pueblos High School 100

2) Santa Barbara High School 26

 

Women - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
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1) Dos Pueblos High School 86

2) Santa Barbara High School 38

 

Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored

1) Dos Pueblos High School 72

2) Santa Barbara High School 55

 

Men - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored

1) Dos Pueblos High School 67.5

2) Santa Barbara High School 59.5


